
MAP 11.06-12..

MAP 04.00-04..

MAP 11.00-01RR

MAP 04.00-02..

MAP 11.06-13..

MAP 04.00-02..

MAP 11.06-13..

MAP 04.00-05..

MAP 04.00-04..

MAP 04.00-05..

MAP 11.00-01RR

MAP 11.03-04..

MAP 04.00-05..

MAP 04.00-02..

MAP 11.03-07..

MAP 04.00-05..

MAP 11.06-14..
MAP 11.06-13..

MAP 11.00-01RR

018.00

019.00

009.01

020.00

016.00

LR 36    

LR 883

CATFISH RIDGE RD  

CAT
FIS

H RIDGE R
D  

LR 883

LOOP RD  

LOOP RD

LR 36    

013.00

3.88 AC

1.05 AC

59.65 AC

15.286 AC

015.00

014.00

009.00

006.00
3.07 AC

7.19 AC
005.01

004.00
5.106 AC

003.01
2 AC

003.00
2.9 AC

002.00
5.618 AC

001.00
1.087 AC

005.00
1.87 AC

010.00
011.00

012.00

008.00

1.19 AC
007.00

017.00

(STATE HWY RT 07012)

(STATE HWY RT 07012)

7.03 AC

60
60

60 160

225
57.5 208

590.6

1070
558
435

146

393450

131.33

400.2

342.8

262.6

148.26 121.85

26

54
55.6

215

120

1018935

434.98

40

16
149

442

63
120

185

BLAIR

HOLLIDAYSBURG

County of Blair
Pennsylvania

The County makes no guarantee or
warranty to its accuracy as to labeling,
dimensions, placement or location of any
features contained herein. The boundaries
depicted by this data are approximate, and
are not necessarily accurate to surveying or
engineering standards. This data is intended
for informational purposes and should not
be considered authoritative for engineering,
navigational, legal and other site-specific
uses. (11.03-05..)1 inch = 200 feet

²
0 200

Feet

HOLLIDAYSBURG BOROUGH
REVISIONS

ASSESSMENT MAP Blair County Assesssment Office
423 Allegheny St, Suite 041
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Blair County GIS Department
423 Allegheny St, Suite 011
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Presented by:

Prepared by:
District: 11.03

Map #: 05

Road ROW
Parcel Boundary
Lot Lines
Ward Boundary
Municipal Boundary
Sheet ParcelsDate Published: 7/3/2019


